
*30 min preview. **Times TBC. Retailer opening hours vary, please check with individual stores before travelling and for more information.  
Details correct at time of advertising and subject to change without notice.

Date
The Lexicon
Core Hours*

STO RE O PENING HOUR S
Thu 1 Dec	

Fri 2 Dec

Sat 3 Dec

Sun 4 Dec

Mon 5 Dec

Tue 6 Dec

Wed 7 Dec

Thu 8 Dec

Fri 9 Dec

Sat 10 Dec

Sun 11 Dec

Mon 12 Dec

Tue 13 Dec

Wed 14 Dec

Thu 15 Dec

Fri 16 Dec

Sat 17 Dec

Sun 18 Dec

Mon 19 Dec

Tue 20 Dec

Wed 21 Dec

Thu 22 Dec

Fri 23 Dec

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

Boxing Day

Tue 27 Dec

Wed 28 Dec

Thu 29 Dec

Fri 30 Dec

New Years Eve

New years Day

Mon 2 Jan

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

11am-5pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

11am-5pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-8pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

11am-5pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-6pm

Closed

10am-5pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

10am-5pm

9am-6pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-6:30pm

11am-5pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-6:30pm

11am-5pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-8pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-6:30pm

11am-5pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-6:30pm

Closed

11am-5pm

11am-5pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-6:30pm

9am-6:30pm

11am-5pm

9am-6:30pm

10am-8pm

10am-7pm

9am-7pm

10.30am*-5pm

10am-7pm

10am-7pm

10am-7pm

10am-8pm

10am-7pm

9am-7pm

10.30am*-5pm

10am-7pm

10am-7pm

10am-7pm

10am-8pm

10am-7pm

9am-7pm

10.30am*-5pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-5pm

Closed

10am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-8pm

9am-5pm

9:30am-7pm

11am-5:00pm

10am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

11am-5pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

11am-5pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

11am-5pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-6pm

Closed

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-7pm

9am-6pm

11am-5pm

9am-6pm

8:30am-8pm

8:30am-8pm

8:30am-8pm

11am-5pm

8:30am-8pm

8:30am-8pm

8:30am-8pm

8:30am-8pm

8:30am-8pm

8:30am-8pm

11am-5pm

8:30am-8pm

8:30am-8pm

8:30am-8pm

8:30am-8pm

8:30am-8pm

8:30am-8pm

11am-5pm

7am-10pm

7am-10pm

7am-10pm

7am-10pm

7am-10pm

7am-7pm

Closed

Closed

9am-6pm

8:30am-8pm

8:30am-8pm

8:30am-8pm

9am-7pm**

Closed

8:30am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-7pm

11am-5pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-7pm

11am-5pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-7pm

11am-5pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

8am-6pm**

Closed

Closed

6am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-5pm

11am-5pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

10.30am*-5pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

10.30am*-5pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

10.30am*-5pm

9am-9pm

9am-9pm

9am-9pm

9am-9pm

9am-9pm

8am-5pm

Closed

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-5pm

10.30am*-5pm

9am-6pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

11am-5pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

11am-5pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-8pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

11am-5pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

8am-6pm

Closed

9am-6pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-6pm

10am-5pm

9am-7pm

9am-9pm

9am-9pm

9am-9pm

11am-5pm

9am-9pm

9am-9pm

9am-9pm

9am-9pm

9am-9pm

9am-9pm

11am-5pm

9am-10pm

9am-10pm

9am-10pm

9am-10pm

9am-10pm

9am-10pm

11am-5pm

9am-10pm

9am-10pm

9am-10pm

9am-10pm

9am-10pm

8am-6pm

Closed

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-8pm

9am-6pm

11am-5pm

9am-8pm


